
 
ORITAMEFA BAPTIST MODEL SCHOOLS, TOTAL GARDEN , IBADAN  

 
TRANSFER EXAM INTO JSS 1 2020/2021 ACADEMIC SESSION  

 
 

S/N FORM NO. NAME SEX 

 
1 0928 ADEDOYIN, SHANNON ENIOLUWAFE F 

 
2 0975 ADEJARE, ENIOLA ESTHER F 

 
3 017/2286 ADEOLA, ENOCH VICTOR M 

 
4 0970 ADEREMI, OLUWARANTIMISIRERE F 

 
5 0951 ADEWUYI, OLUWADARASIMI GAIUS M 

 
6 0967 AGBARAKA, OSCAR CHUKWUEBUKA M 

 
7 0958 AGBOOLA, TEMITAYO ZEDRACH M 

 
8 0972 AKANJI, JOSEPH ANUOLUWA M 

 
9 0977 AKINTOYE, TEMITOPE FRANCIS M 

 
10 0973 AKINYO, OLUWASEYIFUNMI F 

 
11 0978 ALLA-DAVE, NIFEMI ESTHER F 

 
12 0996 ANTHONY, CHUKWUDUBEM C. M 

 
13 0009 ATTAH, RACHAEAL IYE MMESOMA F 

 
14 0971 AUSTIN-IDUMU, FAVOUR OMOFE F 

 
15 0942 AZEEZ, ALIYA OMOBOLANLE F 

 
16 1001 BADRU, EMMANUEL ADEDOYIN M 

 
17 0982 BAMIDELE, S. AYOMIDE M 

 
18 0969 CHUKWUMA, MERCY KALU F 

 
19 0940 EGBEWUMI, ADEBUNMI ANJOLA M 

 
20 1010 FAGBOTE, TENIOLA TEMILAYO F 

 
21 0938 FASESAN, OMOTARA F 

 
22 0966 FASUYI-ENANG, TUNMISE ARCHIBONG M 

 
23 0943 IGE, MODUPEOLA F 

 
24 0961 IKUMOLUYI, IFEOLUWA DAVID M 

 
25 0655 ISIJOLA, ZENITH DIEKOLA F 

 
26 0986 JOSHUA-ANIEKAN, NKORDEH M 

 
27 1000 ODEYEMI, WILFRED OLASENI M 

 
28 1009 ODUBUKE, OREOLUWA VENUS F 

 
29 0994 OGUNNUGA, SEMILOORE MARY F 

 
30 0927 OKUNUGA, OLUWATIMILEHIN ANUOLUWAPO F 

  31 0641 OLA, PRECIOUS ADETUTU F 

 
32 0960 OLADAPO, IRENITEMI ESTHER F 

 
33 047/3817 OLAGUNJU-WHYTES, BERYL M 

 
34 0160 OLAOLUWA, FUNTO AYOMIPOSI M 

 
35 0929 ONASHOLA, SAMUEL M 

 
36 0953. ONAWUMI, JESUPEMI DANIELLA F 

 
37 0936 ONI, DANIEL FAVOUR M 

 
38 0984 OTEBOLA, AYOMIDE MOTUNRAYO F 



 
39 0976 OYEBODE, FAVOUR OYEWALE M 

 
40 0955 PETERS, MARVELOUS AKACHUKWU M 

 
41 1002 RICHARD, CHIGOZIE NICOLINE F 

 
42 0959 SEBASTINE, ENOCH CHISOM M 

 
43 0987 SIYANBOLA, JOLA ENOCH M 

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
       



 
ORITAMEFA BAPTIST MODEL SCHOOLS, TOTAL GARDEN , IBADAN  

 
TRANSFER EXAM INTO JSS 2 2020/2021 ACADEMIC SESSION  

 
S/N FORM NO. NAME SEX 

 
1 017/2286 ADEOLA, ENOCH VICTOR M 

 
2 047/3817 OLAGUNJU-WHYTES, BERYL M 

  



 
ORITAMEFA BAPTIST MODEL SCHOOLS, TOTAL GARDEN , IBADAN  

 
TRANSFER EXAM INTO SSS 1 2020/2021 ACADEMIC SESSION  

 

S/N 
FORM 

NO. NAME SEX 

 
1 036/3916 ADEMOLA, ENIOLA F 

 
2 021/3901 ADESANYA, EMMANUEL OLUWADAMILARE  M 

 
3 025/3905 ADIGUN, INUMIDUN TESTIMONY M 

 
4 007/2257 AJAYI, TOLUWANIMOFE M 

 
5 052/3874 AKANDE, GREAT FORTUNE F 

 
6 043/3813 AKINFENWA, OBALOLUWA DANIEL M 

 
7   ANENI, EKIOJE JUSTIN  M 

 
8 062/3884 AZEEZ, ISRAEL M 

 
9 038/3918 BROWN, TAMUNOBELEMA E. F 

 
10 002/2291 EWEKA, OLUWATUNMISE N. F 

 
11 049/3871 FAKAYODE, OLUWADAMILOLA FAVOUR F 

 
12 018/2287 GIWA, ESTHER OLUWASEYIFUNMI F 

 
13 035/3915 IJEGBAI, MERCY GIFT F 

 
14 045/3815 MOSOBALAJE, BEATRICE A. F 

 
15 044/3814 OKUNLOLA, OLUWAYANMIFE N. M 

 
16 011/2300 ONYEBUCHI, CHIDINMA HANNAH F 

 
17 032/3912 ORESANYA, JESUTOFUNMI IKEOLUWA M 

 
18 026/3906 OYIN-ADEJOBI, ADEMIDE S. M 

 
19 059/3881 SAMUEL, JOHN OLAMIDE  M 

     
     
     
     
     
     
       

     
     
     
     
      


